Port Moody Secondary School Graduation 2019 ,\{f
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)

o

£

Activity Date Time Location and/or Person
Student Grad September — May TBA — listen to Ms. Starr, conference room
Committee announcements
Grad Portraits / October 24 — Appointments as Artona Studios Vancouver
sittings on-site November 3 scheduled by student at

Www.artona.com
Mandatory February 20 or 21 In Flex (8:30 — 8:55 am) Gym

assembly, all gr. 12
students attend one

(gr. 12 students must
attend one)

Information provided for
how to complete
Yearbook comments,
Commencement
comments, voting for
Dinner/Dance theme and
more critical information

for grads
Dinner/Dance and February 20%" Purchase on-line or in the | On-line or see Ms. Ng or Mrs.
After Grad Ticket Monthly installments office during off block, Gushta in the office
Sales available for before school, lunch or

Dinner/Dance

after school

Guest Forms Monday, April 1° 8:30 am PMSS Main Office

available

Valedictorian Monday, April 1° 8:30 am PMSS Main Office
applications

available

Valedictorian Wednesday, April 10" 3:00 pm PMSS Main Office
nominations due

Guest Forms due Friday, April 12t 4:00 pm PMSS Main Office — Ms. Starr
Valedictorian short- | Wednesday, April 19®" 3:15-3:45 pm PMSS Conference Room — Ms. Starr
list meeting with

Ms. Starr

Dinner/Dance seat | Tuesday, April 23@and | Lunch MPR

selection Wednesday, April 24

Valedictorian Thursday, April 25 Block 4 PMSS Gymnasium

Nomination
Speeches & Voting

GTP Exit Interviews

Friday, May 3™

Appointments as
schedule

Throughout the school — Mr.
Bolognese & Ms. Tsui

Grad Assembly —
Commencement
Run

Wednesday, May 22"

Assembly Bell Schedule

PMSS Gymnasium

Last Day for
Dinner/Dance and
After Grad ticket
sales

Thursday, May 30t

3:00 pm

Ms. Starr

)



http://www.artona.com/

Grad Dinner Dance

Friday, June 7t

6:00 pm —11:00 pm

Pinnacle Harbourfront Vancouver
Hotel

After Grad Friday, June 7% to 11:45 am check in—4:00 | PMSS
Saturday June 8" am
Commencement Monday, June 10" — On-line or see Ms. Ng or Mrs.
Ticket Sales Thursday, June 20t Gushta in the office
Awards Afternoon Wednesday, June 12t 1:15 pm Early Dismissal PMSS Gym
Athletic Banquet Thursday, June 13 5:00 pm —7:00 pm PMSS MPR

Cap and Gown
Distribution &

Wednesday, Jun 19t

Assembly, 2" half of blk 2
Distribution blk 3

PMSS Drama Room

Assembly
Commencement Saturday, June 22" 10:00 am, grads ready Orpheum
Ceremony 11:00 am ceremony

begins
Provincial English 12 | Monday, June 24 9:00 am Gym
Numeracy Tuesday, June 25t Check posted schedule TBA

for times
Communications 12 | Wednesday, June 26 9:00 am TBA




